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CP ASTI (0401054A)
ASTI - 09-01-2004 - 05-02-2004

Torneo CP ASTI 0401054A

Luogo ASTI  [Asti - Piemonte]
Periodo 09-01-2004 - 05-02-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri VIALE GUGLIELMO - 

Partecipanti 14

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

7 2N Alieri Giuseppe          ITA PIE VB 1543 0 0 1951 M 105305

3 CM Beccaris Gabriele        ITA PIE AT 2066 0 0 1972 M 813036 105295

8 2N Boriano Giuseppe         ITA PIE AT 1442 0 0 1966 M 105310

14 2N Fogliati Alessandro      ITA PIE AT 1639 0 0 1973 M 121927

4 CM Forno Roberto            ITA PIE AT 2023 0 0 1970 M 811378 105296

13 2N Li Greci Giovanni        ITA PIE AT 1697 0 0 1969 M 118766

12 2N Marchini Umberto         ITA PIE AT 1657 0 0 1948 M 114964

5 1N Muscato Alessandro       ITA PIE AT 1708 0 0 1975 M 105300

9 2N Rapetti Giuseppe         ITA PIE AL 1540 0 0 1969 M 110497

2 CM Raviola Giuseppe         ITA PIE AT 2092 0 0 1977 M 811530 105292

6 2N Raviola Piergiorgio      ITA PIE AT 1525 0 0 1948 M 105303

10 3N Selvini Andrea           ITA PIE CN 1500 0 0 1969 M 111998

11 CM Turchetta Gianluca       ITA PIE AT 0 0 1968 M 112592

1 M Venturino Marco          ITA PIE AT 2144 0 0 1955 M 105289
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 2N Alieri Giuseppe          ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1951 M 105305

8 2N Boriano Giuseppe         ITA 1442 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 105310

14 2N Fogliati Alessandro      ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1973 M 121927

13 2N Li Greci Giovanni        ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1969 M 118766

12 2N Marchini Umberto         ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1948 M 114964

5 1N Muscato Alessandro       ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1975 M 105300

9 2N Rapetti Giuseppe         ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1969 M 110497

6 2N Raviola Piergiorgio      ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1948 M 105303

10 3N Selvini Andrea           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1969 M 111998

1 M Venturino Marco          ITA 2144 0 0.00 0.00 0 4 0 1955 M 105289
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